nationalexpress
110
Cardiff to Birmingham

Current timetable, valid from Tuesday 16th of July 2024. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday, Saturday, Sunday

Stops
CardiffSophia Gardens

Cardiff UniversityPark Place, Bus
stop,
opp Centre for Student Life

Newport [S.Wales]Kingsway, Stop 14,
lay-by near Riverfront Theatre

BirminghamCoach Stn, Digbeth

Friday

Stops
CardiffSophia Gardens

Cardiff UniversityPark Place, Bus
stop,

opp Centre for Student Life

Newport [S.Wales]Kingsway, Stop 14,
lay-by near Riverfront Theatre

BirminghamCoach Stn, Digbeth

Times
15:45

15:55

16:25
18:30

Times
15:25

15:35

16:10
18:30
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