## nationalexpress 110

Cardiff to Birmingham
Current timetable, valid from Tuesday 16th of July 2024. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

## Monday, Saturday, Sunday

Stops	Times
CardiffSophia Gardens	15:45
Cardiff UniversityPark Place, Bus stop, opp Centre for Student Life	15:55
Newport [S.Wales]Kingsway, Stop 14, lay-by near Riverfront Theatre	16:25
BirminghamCoach Stn, Digbeth	18:30

## Friday

Stops	Times
CardiffSophia Gardens	15:25
Cardiff UniversityPark Place, Bus stop, opp Centre for Student Life	15:35
Newport [S.Wales]Kingsway, Stop 14, lay-by near Riverfront Theatre	16:10
BirminghamCoach Stn, Digbeth	18:30